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Colorado Spring (Colorado, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Alta Loma Road

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 30 5:00pm MT

Lot

0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257

0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276

Title

Metal And Wooden Bed Frames -B

Holiday Decorations -A

Garden Pots, Shelf -C

Wooden Shelf, Wreath, Pots, Statutes - C
Bookcase. Dishes, Osterizer Blender, Iron -C
Angels, Figurines, Carvings -A

Ceramic Fruit, Rolling Pin, Tea Pot, Jewelry -A
Bird House, Art Glass, Mobile -A

Plates, Vases, Office Organizer -A

Sheets, Pillow Cases -A

Quilt, Blankets, Rugs -A

Lamps, Shades, Folding Table -B

Magnets, Music Box, Key Chains, Lamp Table -
B

Singer Sewing Machine -B

Books And Silk Flowers -B

Photo Cabinet, Photo Albums -B
DVDs, 8 Tracks, VHS -A

Wooden Quilt Rack, Milk Can -C
Walkers, Canes -B

Ceramic, Porcelain, Glass -A
Framed Art -A

Art Pictures-A

Pictures -A

Mirror, Stain-glass Wall Hanging -A
Cameras, Phones, Cassette Players -A
Couch -C

Cushioned Chair -C

Wooden Table -C

Wooden Chairs-B

Frames -B

Pillows, Linens -A

Toys, Nightstand -B

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 7 7:15pm MT

Lot

0277
0278
0279

Title
Purses, Totes, Hats -A
Dresser-C

Hampers, Scarves, Ironing Board, Broncos Coat
-A
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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